TK1
TS1
TS2
TS3
TS4
TD1
TD2
LDK1
LDS1
LDS2
LDS3
LDD1
LRK1
LRS1
LRD1

Evaluations submitted before student teaching.

Student Davelopment-understands how children learn and develop

Multiple Instruction Strategies

Planning

Assessment

Moativation and Management
Passion for Teaching
[Personal Characteristics
Content Pedagogy

School & Community Involvement

Diverse Learners

Communication and Technology

Character/Faith Development

Depth of knowledge in endorsement area

Reflective practice

Lifelong learning.

INSTREOS
SHORTFORM
LONGFORM
SELFEVAL

Instructor Evaluation of Students

Short Form for Field Experiences - done by the cooperating teachers

Long Form for the Literacy Capstone and for the Early Childhood Practicum
Self-Evaluation Form



